R
O
U
T
IN
G
 J
IG
S
156
t o o l  t e c h n o l o g yt o o l  t e c h n o l o g y
5. 6.4.
REPLACEMENT PARTS: Product Ref. Price
1.  Replacement rings for 18mm thick floors
 Pack of 10 RBTRNG18/10 £46.68
 Pack of 100 RBTRNG18/100 £425.94
 Pack of 250 RBTRNG18/250 £1,037.92
 For 22mm thick floors
 Pack of 10 RBTRNG22/10 £55.17
 Pack of 100 RBTRNG22/100 £512.09
 Pack of 250  RBTRNG22/250 £1,246.97
2.  Replacement cutters for 18mm thick floors
 With 1/4” shank RBT/CUT/1 £45.92
 With 1/2” shank RBT/CUT/2 £45.92
 For 22mm thick floors